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Anlage
Auf dem Aurain 2, 73340 Amstetten

Hallenadresse
Auf dem Aurain 2, 73340 Amstetten

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Hannes

Sportwart@Tennis-Amstetten.de

Jugendwart/in
Bdttner, Marco
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Carina Heim

m 015779078067; carinaheim0@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Heim, Jannika
Fauser, Anika
Heim, Carina
Ebinger, Maya
Straub, Vicky
Stuhler, Sanija
Epp, Alexandra
Rank, Carolin
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Kolle, Ina
Schleis, Marie
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Uhl, Carolin
Ziegler, Sarah
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17 Klotz, Anna

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Weishaupt, Lara
Frescher, Melanie

Clement, Antonia

Rocker, Christina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20459453
28602658
20003365
20657415
20459377
29151893
29254197
20003477
20559692
20460809
29352341
20003501
20561555
29657824
29904446
29657829
20561532

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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